
Page 1

Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-March 2025 (vs CY2024)

Airline CY2025 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2024 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Aeromexico 20,540 0.32% 0 0.00% 20,540 N/A%

Air Canada 118,478 1.87% 130,844 1.98% (12,366) -9.45%

Alaska Airlines 81,135 1.28% 89,504 1.36% (8,369) -9.35%

American Airlines 990,991 15.67% 1,034,759 15.68% (43,768) -4.23%

Avelo Airlines 37,282 0.59% 41,786 0.63% (4,504) -10.78%

Avianca 522 0.01% 0 0.00% 522 N/A%

Breeze Airways 141,197 2.23% 132,904 2.01% 8,293 6.24%

British Airways 26,004 0.41% 25,007 0.38% 997 3.99%

Cayman Airways 10,389 0.16% 11,194 0.17% (805) -7.19%

Copa Airlines 27,241 0.43% 18,429 0.28% 8,812 47.82%

Delta Air Lines 1,072,151 16.95% 1,058,141 16.03% 14,010 1.32%

Discover Airlines 27,864 0.44% 27,426 0.42% 438 1.60%

Edelweiss Air 8,265 0.13% 10,168 0.15% (1,903) -18.72%

Frontier Airlines 623,107 9.85% 554,501 8.40% 68,606 12.37%

Global X Airlines 6,085 0.10% 9,070 0.14% (2,985) -32.91%

JetBlue Airways 381,047 6.02% 382,470 5.80% (1,423) -0.37%

Lynx Air 0 0.00% 10,591 0.16% (10,591) N/A%

Porter Airlines 47,804 0.76% 19,600 0.30% 28,204 143.90%

Silver Airways 67,578 1.07% 43,030 0.65% 24,548 57.05%

Southwest Airlines 1,470,601 23.25% 1,628,269 24.67% (157,668) -9.68%

Spirit Airlines 369,314 5.84% 569,112 8.62% (199,798) -35.11%

Sun Country, Inc. 57,765 0.91% 61,285 0.93% (3,520) -5.74%

United Airlines 684,138 10.82% 681,955 10.33% 2,183 0.32%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 29,102 0.46% 30,356 0.46% (1,254) -4.13%

WestJet 18,563 0.29% 25,293 0.38% (6,730) -26.61%

World Atlantic Airlines 7,296 0.12% 4,101 0.06% 3,195 77.91%

TOTALS 6,324,459 100.00% 6,599,795 100.00% (275,336) -4.17%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-March 2025 (vs CY2024)

MARKET SHARE 2025
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-March 2025 (vs CY2024)

Airline CY2025 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2024 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 81,135 1.28% 89,504 1.36% (8,369) -9.35%

  American Airlines 990,991 15.67% 1,034,759 15.68% (43,768) -4.23%

  Avelo Airlines 37,282 0.59% 41,786 0.63% (4,504) -10.78%

  Breeze Airways 141,197 2.23% 132,904 2.01% 8,293 6.24%

  Delta Air Lines 1,034,399 16.36% 1,058,141 16.03% (23,742) -2.24%

  Frontier Airlines 622,113 9.84% 553,620 8.39% 68,493 12.37%

  Global X Airlines 231 0.00% 0 0.00% 231 N/A%

  JetBlue Airways 355,070 5.61% 360,232 5.46% (5,162) -1.43%

  Silver Airways 63,336 1.00% 40,813 0.62% 22,523 55.19%

  Southwest Airlines 1,433,705 22.67% 1,604,350 24.31% (170,645) -10.64%

  Spirit Airlines 369,314 5.84% 569,112 8.62% (199,798) -35.11%

  Sun Country, Inc. 57,765 0.91% 61,285 0.93% (3,520) -5.74%

  United Airlines 684,138 10.82% 681,955 10.33% 2,183 0.32%

Total Domestic  5,870,676 92.82% 6,228,461 94.37% (357,785) -5.74%

International
  Aeromexico 20,540 0.32% 0 0.00% 20,540 N/A%

  Air Canada 118,478 1.87% 130,844 1.98% (12,366) -9.45%

  Avianca 522 0.01% 0 0.00% 522 N/A%

  British Airways 26,004 0.41% 25,007 0.38% 997 3.99%

  Cayman Airways 10,389 0.16% 11,194 0.17% (805) -7.19%

  Copa Airlines 27,241 0.43% 18,429 0.28% 8,812 47.82%

  Delta Air Lines 37,752 0.60% 0 0.00% 37,752 N/A%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2025-March 2025 (vs CY2024)

Airline CY2025 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2024 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Discover Airlines 27,864 0.44% 27,426 0.42% 438 1.60%

  Edelweiss Air 8,265 0.13% 10,168 0.15% (1,903) -18.72%

  Frontier Airlines 994 0.02% 881 0.01% 113 12.83%

  Global X Airlines 5,854 0.09% 9,070 0.14% (3,216) -35.46%

  JetBlue Airways 25,977 0.41% 22,238 0.34% 3,739 16.81%

  Lynx Air 0 0.00% 10,591 0.16% (10,591) N/A%

  Porter Airlines 47,804 0.76% 19,600 0.30% 28,204 143.90%

  Silver Airways 4,242 0.07% 2,217 0.03% 2,025 91.34%

  Southwest Airlines 36,896 0.58% 23,919 0.36% 12,977 54.25%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 29,102 0.46% 30,356 0.46% (1,254) -4.13%

  WestJet 18,563 0.29% 25,293 0.38% (6,730) -26.61%

  World Atlantic Airlines 7,296 0.12% 4,101 0.06% 3,195 77.91%

Total International  453,783 7.18% 371,334 5.63% 82,449 22.20%

Grand Totals 6,324,459 100.00 6,599,795 100.00 (275,336) -4.17 


